
Townshlp of Wheatland
Dlsbursomsnts $ummary

June 8, 2023

Town Fund

Town Fund - Admlnletration

Park Fund

Assessor

General AsElstance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Gemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

$ 798,699.63

$ 3,851.98

$

$ 7,877.28

$

$ 1,902.3't

$ 140,367.31

$ 1,550.00

$ !t54,248.51

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

8+\

fur^-lr\fe+'D
Supervleor - Mlchael Crownor



Township of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

June 8, 2023

Town Fund

Town Fund . Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Cemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

6 {'h 
DAY oF IJ-t tt ia ,2023.

$

$

798,699.63

3,851.98

7,877.28

1,902.31

140,367.31

1,550.00

954,248.51

I HAVE
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